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4th Sandanski Cup '25
Sandanski, 2. - 4.5.2025

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
3.5.2025 г. - 18:39 Results
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Avram GRANCHARSKI 13 Vsi 4:47.68 447
50m: 32.59 32.59 150m: 1:44.81 36.80 250m: 2:58.66 37.11 350m: 4:12.85 37.16

100m: 1:08.01 35.42 200m: 2:21.55 36.74 300m: 3:35.69 37.03 400m: 4:47.68 34.83

2. Joris KOPP 13 St.George 4:56.56 408
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.26 36.60 250m: 3:01.89 37.60 350m: 4:18.92 38.42

100m: 1:09.66 36.98 200m: 2:24.29 38.03 300m: 3:40.50 38.61 400m: 4:56.56 37.64

3. Viktor IVANOV 14 Vsi 5:01.23 389
50m: 33.25 33.25 150m: 1:51.67 39.17 250m: 3:09.26 38.67 350m: 4:25.27 37.77

100m: 1:12.50 39.25 200m: 2:30.59 38.92 300m: 3:47.50 38.24 400m: 5:01.23 35.96

4. Aleksandar DONCHEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 5:01.27 389
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:47.09 38.06 250m: 3:05.09 39.15 350m: 4:23.71 39.86

100m: 1:09.03 36.14 200m: 2:25.94 38.85 300m: 3:43.85 38.76 400m: 5:01.27 37.56

5. Viktor GADZHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:01.76 387
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:50.55 38.98 250m: 3:08.62 39.13 350m: 4:25.59 38.12

100m: 1:11.57 37.46 200m: 2:29.49 38.94 300m: 3:47.47 38.85 400m: 5:01.76 36.17

6. Ivan BAZEV 13 Vsi 5:02.60 384
50m: 33.76 33.76 150m: 1:50.87 39.37 250m: 3:08.99 39.25 350m: 4:26.14 38.73

100m: 1:11.50 37.74 200m: 2:29.74 38.87 300m: 3:47.41 38.42 400m: 5:02.60 36.46

7. Kaloyan KANCHEV 13 Plovdiv 2019 5:05.39 374
50m: 33.48 33.48 150m: 1:50.06 38.45 250m: 3:08.43 38.82 350m: 4:27.10 39.27

100m: 1:11.61 38.13 200m: 2:29.61 39.55 300m: 3:47.83 39.40 400m: 5:05.39 38.29

8. Niko PAPADOPOV 13 Vsi 5:07.59 366
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:53.36 39.12 250m: 3:11.03 39.02 350m: 4:29.98 38.51

100m: 1:14.24 39.09 200m: 2:32.01 38.65 300m: 3:51.47 40.44 400m: 5:07.59 37.61

9. Vasko UZUNOV 14 Vihren 5:18.14 330
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:57.88 42.03 250m: 3:19.66 41.72 350m: 4:41.44 41.22

100m: 1:15.85 40.46 200m: 2:37.94 40.06 300m: 4:00.22 40.56 400m: 5:18.14 36.70

10. Nikolay IVANOV 13 Pirin 5:23.66 314
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:00.24 41.54 250m: 3:24.12 42.03 350m: 4:46.53 41.07

100m: 1:18.70 41.72 200m: 2:42.09 41.85 300m: 4:05.46 41.34 400m: 5:23.66 37.13

11. Georgi STAMENOV 14 Nsa 5:26.08 307
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:59.57 43.10 250m: 3:25.77 43.29 350m: 4:48.98 41.20

100m: 1:16.47 41.71 200m: 2:42.48 42.91 300m: 4:07.78 42.01 400m: 5:26.08 37.10

12. Kristiyan SOTIROV 14 Pirin 5:26.31 306
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:58.02 42.35 250m: 3:23.03 42.25 350m: 4:47.95 42.68

100m: 1:15.67 40.51 200m: 2:40.78 42.76 300m: 4:05.27 42.24 400m: 5:26.31 38.36

13. Valentin NIKOLOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 5:27.64 303
50m: 37.75 37.75 150m: 2:03.01 42.39 250m: 3:27.08 42.09 350m: 4:50.59 41.44

100m: 1:20.62 42.87 200m: 2:44.99 41.98 300m: 4:09.15 42.07 400m: 5:27.64 37.05

14. Atanas PATILOV 14 Vihren 5:28.90 299
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 1:57.02 40.74 250m: 3:21.21 42.24 350m: 4:48.38 43.81

100m: 1:16.28 40.57 200m: 2:38.97 41.95 300m: 4:04.57 43.36 400m: 5:28.90 40.52

15. Andon RUSAKOV 14 Vihren 5:41.14 268
50m: 38.45 38.45 150m: 2:05.91 44.02 250m: 3:32.76 42.48 350m: 4:59.02 42.78

100m: 1:21.89 43.44 200m: 2:50.28 44.37 300m: 4:16.24 43.48 400m: 5:41.14 42.12

16. Ivan STOEV 13 Olympic Sandanski 5:43.75 262
50m: 37.99 37.99 150m: 2:06.09 44.69 250m: 3:34.06 44.02 350m: 5:02.13 45.13

100m: 1:21.40 43.41 200m: 2:50.04 43.95 300m: 4:17.00 42.94 400m: 5:43.75 41.62

17. Valeri HRISTOV 13 Olympic Sandanski 6:10.52 209
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:12.96 46.31 250m: 350m: 5:26.79 49.68

100m: 1:26.65 46.19 200m: 3:00.65 47.69 300m: 4:37.11 400m: 6:10.52 43.73
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4th Sandanski Cup '25
Sandanski, 2. - 4.5.2025

Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank YB Time Pts

18. Dimitar KOVACHEV 14 Nsa 6:27.41 183
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:21.89 50.35 250m: 4:02.92 51.26 350m: 5:41.16 49.35

100m: 1:31.54 49.17 200m: 3:11.66 49.77 300m: 4:51.81 48.89 400m: 6:27.41 46.25

19. Boyan MITEV 14 Nsa 6:35.48 172
50m: 41.51 41.51 150m: 2:15.07 42.98 250m: 4:04.38 50.89 350m: 5:29.92 33.93

100m: 1:32.09 50.58 200m: 3:13.49 58.42 300m: 4:55.99 51.61 400m: 6:35.48 1:05.56

13 - 14 years

1. Taylor ATANASOV 11 Olympic Sandanski 4:38.45 493
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:41.41 36.33 250m: 2:54.01 36.88 350m: 4:06.06 36.16

100m: 1:05.08 34.30 200m: 2:17.13 35.72 300m: 3:29.90 35.89 400m: 4:38.45 32.39

2. Martin ATANASOV 11 Pirin 4:46.99 450
50m: 31.94 31.94 150m: 1:43.86 36.49 250m: 2:56.98 36.51 350m: 4:10.40 36.59

100m: 1:07.37 35.43 200m: 2:20.47 36.61 300m: 3:33.81 36.83 400m: 4:46.99 36.59

3. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 11 Olympic Sandanski 4:47.08 450
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:41.85 35.34 250m: 2:53.79 35.83 350m: 4:08.78 37.98

100m: 1:06.51 35.38 200m: 2:17.96 36.11 300m: 3:30.80 37.01 400m: 4:47.08 38.30

4. Atanas GEORGIEV 11 Vihren 4:56.56 408
50m: 32.57 32.57 150m: 1:46.91 37.74 250m: 3:03.00 37.88 350m: 4:20.14 38.56

100m: 1:09.17 36.60 200m: 2:25.12 38.21 300m: 3:41.58 38.58 400m: 4:56.56 36.42

5. Ivan TRICHKOV 12 Vsi 5:08.98 361
50m: 35.29 35.29 150m: 1:54.12 39.39 250m: 3:11.74 38.79 350m: 4:31.56 40.37

100m: 1:14.73 39.44 200m: 2:32.95 38.83 300m: 3:51.19 39.45 400m: 5:08.98 37.42

6. Velizar NIKOLOV 11 Sandanski 5:17.57 332
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:53.07 40.58 250m: 3:15.06 41.14 350m: 4:38.74 41.28

100m: 1:12.49 38.82 200m: 2:33.92 40.85 300m: 3:57.46 42.40 400m: 5:17.57 38.83

7. Iliya PASKOV 11 Sandanski 5:21.62 320
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:53.23 41.34 250m: 3:17.83 42.51 350m: 4:42.76 43.13

100m: 1:11.89 38.26 200m: 2:35.32 42.09 300m: 3:59.63 41.80 400m: 5:21.62 38.86

8. Stefan NEDELKOVSKI 12 PK Skopje 5:33.09 288
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 2:02.85 42.87 250m: 3:27.99 41.84 350m: 4:52.86 41.52

100m: 1:19.98 42.88 200m: 2:46.15 43.30 300m: 4:11.34 43.35 400m: 5:33.09 40.23

9. Daniel PAYAKOV 11 Sharks-2020 5:36.77 279
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:57.33 42.64 250m: 3:25.77 43.50 350m: 4:54.69 43.89

100m: 1:14.69 40.53 200m: 2:42.27 44.94 300m: 4:10.80 45.03 400m: 5:36.77 42.08

10. David BEKKER 12 Sharks-2020 5:38.97 273
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 2:00.25 44.50 250m: 3:29.57 45.22 350m: 4:58.26 46.11

100m: 1:15.75 41.80 200m: 2:44.35 44.10 300m: 4:12.15 42.58 400m: 5:38.97 40.71

11. Miroslav CHEKOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 5:39.48 272
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:01.76 42.30 250m: 3:27.02 42.78 350m: 4:55.36 44.55

100m: 1:19.46 42.26 200m: 2:44.24 42.48 300m: 4:10.81 43.79 400m: 5:39.48 44.12

12. Dimitar STAVRAKEV 12 Smolian 5:45.70 257
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:07.04 43.96 250m: 3:36.23 44.20 350m: 5:04.12 43.13

100m: 1:23.08 44.22 200m: 2:52.03 44.99 300m: 4:20.99 44.76 400m: 5:45.70 41.58

13. Areseniy TASEV 11 Pirin 5:54.32 239
50m: 37.52 37.52 150m: 2:05.05 44.02 250m: 3:36.02 45.54 350m: 5:08.66 46.20

100m: 1:21.03 43.51 200m: 2:50.48 45.43 300m: 4:22.46 46.44 400m: 5:54.32 45.66
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4th Sandanski Cup '25
Sandanski, 2. - 4.5.2025

Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle

15 - 17 years

1. Ivaylo PIRINSKI 10 G.D.S 4:13.30 655
50m: 28.91 28.91 150m: 1:33.61 32.55 250m: 2:38.54 32.33 350m: 3:43.42 32.02

100m: 1:01.06 32.15 200m: 2:06.21 32.60 300m: 3:11.40 32.86 400m: 4:13.30 29.88

2. Dimitar DAMYANOV 10 G.D.S 4:16.12 634
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:34.34 32.61 250m: 2:40.39 32.81 350m: 3:45.82 32.48

100m: 1:01.73 32.14 200m: 2:07.58 33.24 300m: 3:13.34 32.95 400m: 4:16.12 30.30

3. Petar BAKALOV 09 Vihren 4:16.25 633
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:35.74 33.01 250m: 2:41.17 32.82 350m: 3:46.22 32.44

100m: 1:02.73 32.47 200m: 2:08.35 32.61 300m: 3:13.78 32.61 400m: 4:16.25 30.03

4. Anton MARKOV 09 Pirin 4:30.04 541
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:37.62 34.50 250m: 2:47.21 35.07 350m: 3:57.06 34.75

100m: 1:03.12 33.80 200m: 2:12.14 34.52 300m: 3:22.31 35.10 400m: 4:30.04 32.98

5. Vasil IVANOV 09 G.D.S 4:30.70 537
50m: 30.12 30.12 150m: 1:37.55 33.95 250m: 2:47.05 34.89 350m: 3:57.12 35.02

100m: 1:03.60 33.48 200m: 2:12.16 34.61 300m: 3:22.10 35.05 400m: 4:30.70 33.58

6. Daniel MILOSHEVSKI 10 PK Skopje 4:35.16 511
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:40.43 35.43 250m: 2:52.01 35.61 350m: 4:01.92 34.59

100m: 1:05.00 33.92 200m: 2:16.40 35.97 300m: 3:27.33 35.32 400m: 4:35.16 33.24

7. Petar SHOPOV 09 G.D.S 4:37.80 497
50m: 31.32 31.32 150m: 1:42.78 35.96 250m: 2:54.00 35.61 350m: 4:05.57 35.84

100m: 1:06.82 35.50 200m: 2:18.39 35.61 300m: 3:29.73 35.73 400m: 4:37.80 32.23

8. Manol SHTURKOV 10 Olympic Sandanski 4:38.72 492
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.69 35.10 250m: 2:52.93 35.12 350m: 4:04.07 35.11

100m: 1:06.59 35.31 200m: 2:17.81 36.12 300m: 3:28.96 36.03 400m: 4:38.72 34.65

9. Kaloyan KOYKOV 10 G.D.S 4:38.86 491
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:41.59 36.09 250m: 2:53.80 35.51 350m: 4:05.81 35.77

100m: 1:05.50 35.18 200m: 2:18.29 36.70 300m: 3:30.04 36.24 400m: 4:38.86 33.05

10. Nikolay DYLUGEROV 10 G.D.S 4:39.27 489
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:42.61 35.87 250m: 2:54.09 35.82 350m: 4:04.87 35.21

100m: 1:06.74 35.20 200m: 2:18.27 35.66 300m: 3:29.66 35.57 400m: 4:39.27 34.40

11. Martin ZASHEV 10 Pirin 4:41.01 480
50m: 30.64 30.64 150m: 1:40.85 35.95 250m: 2:53.16 36.25 350m: 4:05.80 35.54

100m: 1:04.90 34.26 200m: 2:16.91 36.06 300m: 3:30.26 37.10 400m: 4:41.01 35.21

12. Victor GORANOV 10 Olympic Sandanski 4:42.19 474
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:42.14 35.96 250m: 2:55.25 36.67 350m: 4:07.57 36.26

100m: 1:06.18 34.54 200m: 2:18.58 36.44 300m: 3:31.31 36.06 400m: 4:42.19 34.62

13. Lyubomir BOZHKOV 10 Sandanski 4:46.22 454
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:45.56 36.54 250m: 2:59.01 36.56 350m: 4:11.84 34.99

100m: 1:09.02 37.11 200m: 2:22.45 36.89 300m: 3:36.85 37.84 400m: 4:46.22 34.38

14. Nikola ILIEV 09 Tsarevets 4:48.27 444
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:41.72 35.86 250m: 2:56.75 37.83 350m: 4:12.54 37.79

100m: 1:05.86 34.55 200m: 2:18.92 37.20 300m: 3:34.75 38.00 400m: 4:48.27 35.73

15. Vladimir MANOLEV 10 Sandanski 4:50.66 434
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:45.68 36.88 250m: 2:58.96 36.43 350m: 4:14.74 37.81

100m: 1:08.80 36.68 200m: 2:22.53 36.85 300m: 3:36.93 37.97 400m: 4:50.66 35.92

16. Sebastian BOBEVSKI 10 Sandanski 4:51.11 432
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:44.95 35.94 250m: 3:00.24 37.17 350m: 4:15.58 37.62

100m: 1:09.01 36.23 200m: 2:23.07 38.12 300m: 3:37.96 37.72 400m: 4:51.11 35.53

17. Miliyan SURLEKOV 09 Kamengrad 4:54.66 416
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:45.87 37.80 250m: 3:01.49 37.56 350m: 4:18.17 38.14

100m: 1:08.07 36.18 200m: 2:23.93 38.06 300m: 3:40.03 38.54 400m: 4:54.66 36.49

18. Petar GARBEV 10 Swimming Club Belmeken 4:55.68 412
50m: 32.61 32.61 150m: 1:48.35 38.61 250m: 3:04.87 38.75 350m: 4:20.12 38.05

100m: 1:09.74 37.13 200m: 2:26.12 37.77 300m: 3:42.07 37.20 400m: 4:55.68 35.56
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Event 23, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank YB Time Pts

19. Stoyan TSANEV 08 Kamengrad 5:01.55 388
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:46.64 38.28 250m: 3:05.69 39.95 350m: 4:24.39 39.81

100m: 1:08.36 36.28 200m: 2:25.74 39.10 300m: 3:44.58 38.89 400m: 5:01.55 37.16

20. Vasil MANOLCHEV 09 Cska 5:01.73 387
50m: 34.58 34.58 150m: 1:51.82 39.23 250m: 3:10.50 38.69 350m: 4:25.07 36.62

100m: 1:12.59 38.01 200m: 2:31.81 39.99 300m: 3:48.45 37.95 400m: 5:01.73 36.66

21. Kostadin HOLYANOV 10 Swimming Club Belmeken 5:05.02 375
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:51.09 39.75 250m: 3:08.70 38.67 350m: 4:27.18 39.14

100m: 1:11.34 37.53 200m: 2:30.03 38.94 300m: 3:48.04 39.34 400m: 5:05.02 37.84

22. Bozhidar RANGELOV 10 Pirin 5:05.14 375
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.74 38.86 250m: 3:07.84 39.66 350m: 4:26.79 39.59

100m: 1:09.88 37.12 200m: 2:28.18 39.44 300m: 3:47.20 39.36 400m: 5:05.14 38.35

23. Svetoslav CHANGOV 10 Olympic Sandanski 5:22.94 316
50m: 36.49 36.49 150m: 1:56.56 40.20 250m: 3:18.29 40.94 350m: 4:42.11 41.43

100m: 1:16.36 39.87 200m: 2:37.35 40.79 300m: 4:00.68 42.39 400m: 5:22.94 40.83

24. Georgi VEZAROV 10 Olympic Sandanski 5:23.90 313
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:59.23 41.43 250m: 3:21.80 41.65 350m: 4:45.84 42.36

100m: 1:17.80 40.77 200m: 2:40.15 40.92 300m: 4:03.48 41.68 400m: 5:23.90 38.06

18 years and older

1. Petar MITSIN 05 Vihren 3:58.16 788
50m: 26.77 26.77 150m: 1:27.82 30.63 250m: 2:28.83 30.40 350m: 3:29.50 30.49

100m: 57.19 30.42 200m: 1:58.43 30.61 300m: 2:59.01 30.18 400m: 3:58.16 28.66

2. Slav TODOROV 07 Sprint 4:42.59 472
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:45.50 36.71 250m: 2:58.44 36.43 350m: 4:09.78 35.12

100m: 1:08.79 36.21 200m: 2:22.01 36.51 300m: 3:34.66 36.22 400m: 4:42.59 32.81

3. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 07 Sprint 4:45.51 457
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.21 37.12 250m: 2:58.22 36.04 350m: 4:10.89 36.73

100m: 1:09.09 36.27 200m: 2:22.18 35.97 300m: 3:34.16 35.94 400m: 4:45.51 34.62


